
MEAT
bacon
stripling’s sausage 
ham

turkey
pastrami
pork butt
lox

plain | everything | sesame | poppy | cinnamon-raisin | garlic | onion | salt | blueberry | jalapeño-cheddar | honey-wheat  
pumpernickel | pumpernickel-everything

check for specialty/seasonal varieties +MKT | whole wheat wrap +1.00

please specify if you would like your bagel toasted; be aware your order will take longer to prepare due to toasting

lettuce | tomato | red onion | grilled onion | grilled mushrooms | grilled jalepeño | roasted red peppers
sliced avocado half

BUILD YOUR OWN

ADD SOME VEGGIES

BREAKFAST FAVORITES

CHOOSE YOUR BAGEL

TOASTED OR FRESH ?

BUILD IT UP SPREAD IT ONOR

LOX SANDWICH
cold-smoked salmon, plain cream cheese, sliced red 
onion, tomatoes, & capers. served with a pickle spear

sub your choice of flavored cream cheese +1.00

BAGEL BREI 
we make our french toast from bagels. pan-fried, 
topped with powdered sugar, served with syrup & 
your choice of bacon, sausage, or ham

LOX PLATTER
a hearty portion of cold-smoked salmon, sliced red 
onion, tomatoes, & capers on a bed of lettuce. served 
with your choice of bagel & side of spread

DADDY’S GIRL
2 eggs any style, plated with bacon, sausage, or ham, 
and your choice of bagel & side of spread

add an extra egg  +1.00

plain cream cheese

FLAVORED CREAM CHEESES 
bacon-chive, veggie, jalapeño, herb, 
pimento cheese, snickerdoodle, 
roasted red pepper, honey-pecan, 
strawberry, sundried tomato-basil

OTHER SPREADS
peanut butter, jelly, pb&j, hummus, 
nutella

butter, honey butter

lox spread

8.95

9.95

12.95

9.95

	3.00

	4.00

	3.50 

	2.50

	5.00

www.athensbagel.com  

268 N Jackson St. 
Athens, GA 30601

Follow us @athensbagel on 
facebook, twitter & instagram 

706-543-5001

LUNCH SANDWICHES

The Cowntess
ABC’s reuben:  pastrami, sauerkraut, and russian 
dressing, melted swiss cheese

Alphabet City
ABC’s take on the BLT with our special southwestern 
cream cheese

The BirdDawg
turkey breast with roasted red pepper cream cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, red onion

add sliced avocado half

The Butt’rd Plate
pork shoulder, housemade barbeque sauce, cole slaw

Boulevard Reroute
sliced avocado, lettuce, tomato, red onion, and roasted 
red peppers atop our housemade hummus

add your choice of cheese

all lunches are served on a bagel with a pickle spear and a side of your choice: 
bagel chips, potato chips, cole slaw, potato salad, or pasta salad

have your sandwich made on a whole wheat wrap +1.00
Classic City Croque
swiss mornay tops shaved ham in this classic

add an over-easy egg

The Cartwright
roast beef with horseradish cream cheese, grilled 
onions and mushrooms, melted cheddar cheese

Mulberry Street
our open face pizza bagel.

add mushrooms, onions, or bacon (each)

The Greenway
housemade egg salad or roasted chicken salad
with lettuce, tomato & red onion

add your choice of cheese

The Milledge Melt
sliced tomatoes & red onion, with spicy mustard and 
your choice of cheese:  american, cheddar, pepper 
jack, provolone, or swiss

 8.95	

 8.50

 8.95

+2.50

 9.50

 8.50

 +1.00

 8.00

+1.00

 8.95

 7.95

 +1.00

 7.95
 

 +1.00

 6.50

SIDES & EXTRAS DRINKS
1.25	
1.25
1.50
	2.00
	2.00
	2.00
 1.25
	 .50¢
 1.00
	1.50
	2.50
2.50
3.50

 1.00

 4.50	
 3.50
	3.50
	4.95

Cookie
Fruit
Potato Chips
Pasta Salad
Potato Salad
Cole Slaw
Bagel Chips
Kosher Pickle Spear
Butter or Honey Butter
Plain Cream Cheese 
Flavored Cream Cheese
Jelly
Lox Spread

Hot Coffee
Cold Brew Coffee
Nitro Cold Brew
Fountain Drink
Iced Tea
Simply® Juice
Apple, Orange, 
Raspberry Lemonade 
Yoo-Hoo®
Powerade® Fruit Punch
Dasani® Water 20oz
smartwater® 1L

Mexican Soda
Coke®, Sprite®, 
Fanta® Orange
Dr. Brown’s® Sodas
Cream Soda & Black 
Cherry (Regular/Diet)
Coffee To-Go Box
96-oz. freshly brewed 
100% Colombian coffee 
with cups, stirrers, 
creamer & sweeteners

Cheese
American 
Cheddar 
Pepper Jack
Provolone
Swiss

2 Eggs
Bacon
Stripling’s Sausage
Lox

	 2.25
 3.00
 4.00
 2.25
 2.25
	2.95

 2.50
 2.50
 2.50
 3.95

	 2.25

		2.50

17.95

EGG*
runny yolk
hard yolk 
scrambled 

whites only
extra egg

CHEESE
american
cheddar
pepper jack 
provolone
swiss
plain cream cheese

flavored cream 
cheese

choose from 2 categories:	 5.00
choose from 3 categories:	 6.00

	+1.00
	+1.00
+2.00
+3.00

+1.00
+1.00

+1.00

 +50¢
+2.50

*THE CONSUMPTION OF RAW OR UNDERCOOKED FOODS SUCH AS EGGS WHICH MAY CONTAIN HARMFUL BACTERIA, MAY CAUSE SERIOUS ILLNESS


