

706-543-5001

BREAKFAST FAVORITES

8.95 LOX SANDWICH

cold-smoked salmon, plain cream cheese, sliced red onion, tomatoes, & capers. served with a pickle spear sub your choice of flavored cream cheese +1.00

BAGEL BREI 9.95

we make our french toast from bagels. pan-fried, topped with powdered sugar, served with syrup & your choice of bacon, sausage, or ham

LOX PLATTER

12.95

9.95

a hearty portion of cold-smoked salmon, sliced red onion, tomatoes, & capers on a bed of lettuce. served with your choice of bagel & side of spread

DADDY'S GIRL

2 eggs any style, plated with bacon, sausage, or ham, and your choice of bagel & side of spread

add an extra egg +1.00

BUILD YOUR OWN

CHOOSE YOUR BAGEL

plain | everything | sesame | poppy | cinnamon-raisin | garlic | onion | salt | blueberry | jalapeño-cheddar | honey-wheat pumpernickel | pumpernickel-everything check for specialty/seasonal varieties +MKT | whole wheat wrap +1.00

TOASTED OR FRESH?

please specify if you would like your bagel toasted; be aware your order will take longer to prepare due to toasting

BUILD IT UP SPREAD IT ON OR

choose from 2 categories: 5.00 choose from 3 categories: 6.00 **MEAT EGG* CHEESE** runny yolk bacon american stripling's sausage hard yolk cheddar scrambled ham pepper jack provolone +1.00 turkey swiss pastrami +1.00 whites only +1.00 plain cream cheese pork butt +2.00 extra egg +1.00 +3.00 lox flavored cream +1.00 cheese

plain cream cheese 3.00 **FLAVORED CREAM CHEESES** 4.00 bacon-chive, veggie, jalapeño, herb, pimento cheese, snickerdoodle, roasted red pepper, honey-pecan, strawberry, sundried tomato-basil OTHER SPREADS 3.50 peanut butter, jelly, pb&j, hummus, nutella butter, honey butter 2.50 lox spread 5.00

ADD SOME VEGGIES

lettuce | tomato | red onion | grilled onion | grilled mushrooms | grilled jalepeño | roasted red peppers +50¢ sliced avocado half +2.50

LUNCH SANDWICHES

all lunches are served on a bagel with a pickle spear and a side of your choice: bagel chips, potato chips, cole slaw, potato salad, or pasta salad have your sandwich made on a whole wheat wrap +1.00

The Cowntess ABC's reuben: pastrami, sauerkraut, and russian dressing, melted swiss cheese	8.95	Classic City Croque swiss mornay tops shaved ham in this classic add an over-easy egg	8.00 +1.00
Alphabet City ABC's take on the BLT with our special southwestern cream cheese	8.50	The Cartwright roast beef with horseradish cream cheese, grilled onions and mushrooms, melted cheddar cheese	8.95
The BirdDawg turkey breast with roasted red pepper cream cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion	8.95	Mulberry Street our open face pizza bagel. add mushrooms, onions, or bacon (each)	7.95 +1.00
add sliced avocado half	+2.50	The Greenway	
The Butt'rd Plate pork shoulder, housemade barbeque sauce, cole slaw	9.50	housemade egg salad <i>or</i> roasted chicken salad with lettuce, tomato & red onion	7.95
Boulevard Reroute	8.50	add your choice of cheese	+1.00
sliced avocado, lettuce, tomato, red onion, and roasted red peppers atop our housemade hummus add your choice of cheese	+1.00	The Milledge Melt sliced tomatoes & red onion, with spicy mustard and your choice of cheese: american, cheddar, pepper jack, provolone, or swiss	6.50

SIDES & EXTRAS

Cookie	1.25	Cheese	1.00
Fruit	1.25	American	
Potato Chips	1.50	Cheddar	
Pasta Salad	2.00	Pepper Jack	
Potato Salad	2.00	Provolone	
Cole Slaw	2.00	Swiss	
Bagel Chips	1.25		
Kosher Pickle Spear	50¢	2 Eggs	4.50
Butter or Honey Butter	1.00	Bacon	3.50
Plain Cream Cheese	1.50	Stripling's Sausage	3.50
Flavored Cream Cheese	2.50	Lox	4.95
Jelly	2.50		
Lox Spread	3.50		

DDINIKC

DKIINKS			
Hot Coffee	2.25	Mexican Soda	2.25
Cold Brew Coffee	3.00	Coke®, Sprite®,	
Nitro Cold Brew	4.00	Fanta® Orange	
Fountain Drink	2.25	Dr. Brown's® Sodas	2.50
Iced Tea	2.25	Cream Soda & Black	
Simply® Juice	2.95	Cherry (Regular/Diet)	
Apple, Orange,		Coffee To-Go Box	17.95
Raspberry Lemonade		96-oz. freshly brewed	
Yoo-Hoo®	2.50	100% Colombian coffe	е
Powerade® Fruit Punch	2.50	with cups, stirrers,	
Dasani® Water 20oz	2.50	creamer & sweeteners	
smartwater® 1L	3.95		